11PC. METRIC OPEN END WRENCH SETS
Cementex Products, Inc. • 650 Jacksonville Road •  P.O. Box 1533 •  Burlington, NJ 08016
tools@cementexusa.com • 609.387.1040 • 800.654.1292 • fax 609.386.8885
             IOEWS-11M
Cementex double-insulated tools:
 Comply with the IEC 900 standard
 Comply with ASTM F1505-01 standard
 Help you meet requirements of OSHA Safety Related Work Practices, NFPA 70E
Standard and CSA-Z462
Cementex double-insulated tools are:
 Tested to 10,000 VAC and rated for 1,000 VAC when working on live parts
 Made in the U.S.A.
 Marked with the international safety symbol –      1000V
10MM Open End Wrench  OEW-10M
11MM Open End Wrench  OEW-11M
12MM Open End Wrench  OEW-12M
13MM Open End Wrench  OEW-13M
14MM Open End Wrench  OEW-14M
15MM Open End Wrench  OEW-15M
17MM Open End Wrench  OEW-17M
19MM Open End Wrench  OEW-19M
22MM Open End Wrench  OEW-22M
24MM Open End Wrench  OEW-24M
27MM Open End Wrench  OEW-27M